& SPORTSTECH

CX608

Crosstrainer

EXPLOSION-DRAWING /
EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG



Crosstrainer

{ SPORTSTECH

CX608

No. in explosion drawing Item no.

© 0 N o0 o b~ ON

-
o

1

SP_CX608_v2_001
SP_CX608_v2_002
SP_CX608_v2_003
SP_CX608_v2_004
SP_CX608_v2_005
SP_CX608_v2_006
SP_CX608_v2_007
SP_CX608_v2_008
SP_CX608_v2_009
SP_CX608_v2_010
SP_CX608_v2_011

SP_CX608_v2_012
SP_CX608_v2_013
SP_CX608_v2_014
SP_CX608_v2_015
SP_CX608_v2_016
SP_CX608_v2_017
SP_CX608_v2_018
SP_CX608_v2_019
SP_CX608_v2_020
SP_CX608_v2_021
SP_CX608_v2_022
SP_CX608_v2_023
SP_CX608_v2_024
SP_CX608_v2_025
SP_CX608_v2_026
SP_CX608_v2_027
SP_CX608_v2_028
SP_CX608_v2_029
SP_CX608_v2_030
SP_CX608_v2_031
SP_CX608_v2_032
SP_CX608_v2_033
SP_CX608_v2_034
SP_CX608_v2_035
SP_CX608_v2_036
SP_CX608_v2_037
SP_CX608_v2_038
SP_CX608_v2_039
SP_CX608_v2_040
SP_CX608_v2_041
SP_CX608_v2_042
SP_CX608_v2_043
SP_CX608_v2_044
SP_CX608_v2_045
SP_CX608_v2_046
SP_CX608_v2_047
SP_CX608_v2_048
SP_CX608_v2_049
SP_CX608_v2_050
SP_CX608_v2_051
SP_CX608_v2_052
SP_CX608_v2_053
SP_CX608_v2_054
SP_CX608_v2_055

Descriptions
Main Frame with bearing
Left Foot Tube (2+36)
Right Foot Tube (2+36)
Left Handrail Arm with bearing
Right Handrail Arm with bearing
Left Handrail Arm (6+12+13)
Right Handrail Arm (7+12+13)
Front Post
Handlebar (9+64+65+66)
Front Stabilizer
Rear Stabilizer
Handrail End Cap @32x1.5
Handrail Foam Grip @31x27x480
Bolt M6x35
Arc Washer @6x@12x1.0
Nut M6
Cap Nut @38
Bolt M8x20
Spring Washer @8
Big Washer @8x@33x2.0
Bearing 6002
Bearing 6903
Curve Washer @17x@21x0.3
Bushing
Left Foot Tube Cover
Right Foot Tube Cover
U Bracket with bearing
Bearing 6201
Bolt @16x68xM10
Washer @10x @20x2.0
Nut M10
Left Foot Pedal
Right Foot Pedal
Bolt M6x40
Washer @6x12x1.0
Power Bushing @14x @10x10
Left Pedal Tube Bolt
Right Pedal Tube Bolt
Bearing 6003
Spring Washer @20x@13XB2
Left Pedal Tube Nut S19
Right Pedal Tube Nut S19
Cap Nut S13
Bolt M8x50
Washer @16x8x1.5
Nut M8
Rear Stabilizer End Cap
Front Stabilizer End Cap
Bolt M10x65
PVC Washer @10x@20X1.5
Big Arc Washer @25x@10X1.5
Cap Nut M10
Bolt S6-M8x40
Transportation wheel
Big Arc Washer @8x@20X2.0

No. in explosion drawing

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

ul
T2
73
74
75
76

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99

100
101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109
110
11

12
13

SP_CX608_v2_056
SP_CX608_v2_057
SP_CX608_v2_058
SP_CX608_v2_059
SP_CX608_v2_060
SP_CX608_v2_061
SP_CX608_v2_062
SP_CX608_v2_063
SP_CX608_v2_064
SP_CX608_v2_065
SP_CX608_v2_066
SP_CX608_v2_067
SP_CX608_v2_068
SP_CX608_v2_069

SP_CX608_v2_070

SP_CX608_v2_071
SP_CX608_v2_072
SP_CX608_v2_073
SP_CX608_v2_074
SP_CX608_v2_075
SP_CX608_v2_076
SP_CX608_v2_077
SP_CX608_v2_078
SP_CX608_v2_079
SP_CX608_v2_080
SP_CX608_v2_081
SP_CX608_v2_082
SP_CX608_v2_083
SP_CX608_v2_084
SP_CX608_v2_085
SP_CX608_v2_086
SP_CX608_v2_087
SP_CX608_v2_088
SP_CX608_v2_089
SP_CX608_v2_090
SP_CX608_v2_091
SP_CX608_v2_092
SP_CX608_v2_093
SP_CX608_v2_094
SP_CX608_v2_095
SP_CX608_v2_096
SP_CX608_v2_097
SP_CX608_v2_098
SP_CX608_v2_099
SP_CX608_v2_100
SP_CX608_v2_101
SP_CX608_v2_102
SP_CX608_v2_103
SP_CX608_v2_104
SP_CX608_v2_105
SP_CX608_v2_106
SP_CX608_v2_107
SP_CX608_v2_108
SP_CX608_v2_109
SP_CX608_v2_110
SP_CX608_v2_111
SP_CX608_v2_112
SP_CX608_v2_113

SP_CX608_v2
SP_CX608_v2

SPAREPARTS-OVERVIEW /

ERSATZTEILLISTE

Descriptions
Bottle Holder
Washer @10x@5X1.0
Screw M5x15
8-Level Tension Knob
Big Arc Washer @20x@5.2
Bolt M5x45
Arc Washer @8x@16x1.5
Screw ST4.2x20
Hand Pulse with wire
Handlebar End Cap
Handlebar Foam Grip @27x@33x360
Bolt M5x10
Console
Extension Sensor Wire L=1100
Self-tapping and self-drilling
screws ST4.2x20
Tension Cable
Left Decorative Cover
Right Decorative Cover
Screw ST4.2x25
Cylindrical bearings @40x @17x12
Cclip@17x1
Crank Pulley
Spring Washer @6
Screw M6x15
Belt
Left Chain Cover
Right Chain Cover
Plastic Bolt @8x32
Left Chain Cover Cap
Right Chain Cover Cap
Left Crank
Right Crank
Nut M10x1.25
Crank Cap
Bolt M6x15
Washer @6x @16x1.2
C clip @12x1.0
Magnetic Plate Axle
Magnetic Bracket
Magnet
Magnet Seat
Screw ST2.9*9
Spring
Bolt M6*45
Nut M6
Bolt M6*12
Washer ®6*012*1.0
Bearing Bracket 1
Bearing Bracket 2
Limit Plastic Cap
Bearing 6001
Flywheel
Bolt M6*10
Idler Wheel
Idler Wheel Bracket
PC Pad
Adjust Bolt M8x75
Sensor with Wire L=1800

SP_CX608_Carton
SP_CX608_Manual



